1035
5
L
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
5L
Applications:
DMVF Series Champ Luminaires are used:
• In areas made hazardous by abnormal

1036
5
L
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
Mounting
Style
Hub
Size (In.)
Luminaire
Watts
DMVF Series
Fluorescent
with G303 Globe
and P33 Guard
Cat. #
Pendant Mount 3/4 52 DMVF2A052GP
1 DMVF3A052GP
3/4 64 DMVF2A064GP
1 DMVF3A064GP
3/4 84 DMVF2A084GP
1 DMVF3A084GP
Flexible Pendant
Mount
3/4 52 DMVF2HA052GP
3/4 64 DMVF2HA064GP
3/4 84 DMVF2HA084GP
Ceiling Mount
Thru-Feed
3/4 52 DMVF2C052GP
1 DMVF3C052GP
3/4 64 DMVF2C064GP
1 DMVF3C064GP
3/4 84 DMVF2C084GP
1 DMVF3C084GP
Wall Mount
Thru-Feed
3/4 52 DMVF2TW052GP
1 DMVF3TW052GP
3/4 64 DMVF2TW064GP
1 DMVF3TW064GP
3/4 84 DMVF2TW084GP
1 DMVF3TW084GP
Quad-Mount 3/4 52 DMVF25Q052GP
Pendant, Adjustable
Thru-Feed, 25° Angle,
121/2° Angle
3/4 64 DMVF25Q064GP
3/4 84 DMVF25Q084GP
Stanchion Mount 11/2 52 DMVFJ052GP
25° Angle 11/2 64 DMVFJ064GP
11/2 84 DMVFJ084GP
Stanchion Mount 11/2 52 DMVFP052GP
Straight 11/2 64 DMVFP064GP
11/2 84 DMVFP084GP
1. Catalog numbers are basic numbers. Voltages must be specified.
STANDARD VOLTAGE BALLASTS OPTIONAL BALLASTS
NEC/UL & CEC/CSA (cUL) CEC/CSA (cUL)
Voltage 120–277V 50–60Hz 347V 60Hz 125V DC 12V DC 24V DC